
Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

722 AA No Mary Tripp Chic by Jac 3 WDAA Intro Test 1 64.091 1

721 AA No Martha Connor You Have no Choice 3 WDAA Intro Test 1 63.409 2

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

721 AA No Martha Connor You Have no Choice 3 WDAA Intro Test 3 64.75 1

723 AA Yes Christine Ferri Diva Max 3 WDAA Intro Test 3 62.25 2

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

721 AA No Martha Connor You Have no Choice 3 WDAA Intro Test 4 70.476 1

723 AA Yes Christine Ferri Diva Max 3 WDAA Intro Test 4 63.095 2

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

729 AA Yes Micaela Shea RE Cash Bar 4 WDAA Basic Test 1 71.25 1

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

729 AA Yes Micaela Shea RE Cash Bar 4 WDAA Basic Test 2 65.652 1

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

737 JR No Ashley McLoone It's Kismet 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 69.688 1

735 JR Yes Lauren Colleary Big Ticket Item 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 62.813 2

712 JR Yes Ellie Van Steenburgh Bernie 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 62.813 3

714 JR Yes Holly Beal Windridge Silver Bullet 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 60.000 4

734 JR No Emily Kreyssig Dante 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 59.375 5

713 JR No Alex de Brun Lord Sterling 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 55.625 6

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

716 AA Yes Marissa Young Kickin' Up a Storm 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 69.688 1

736 AA Yes Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 64.375 2

733 AA Yes Ciera Houle I Can't Believe it's not Pudge 7 USDF Introductory Level, Test A 63.125 3

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

735 JR Yes Lauren Colleary Big Ticket Item 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 66.25 1

737 JR No Ashley McLoone It's Kismet 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 65.313 2

734 JR No Emily Kreyssig Dante 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 63.438 3

712 JR Yes Ellie Van Steenburgh Bernie 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 62.5 4

714 JR Yes Holly Beal Windridge Silver Bullet 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 53.75 5

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

716 AA Yes Marissa Young Kickin' Up a Storm 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 71.563 1

733 AA Yes Ciera Houle I Can't Believe it's not Pudge 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 65.938 2

736 AA Yes Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show 8 USDF Introductory Level, Test B 64.688 3

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

715 JR Yes Morgan Dubois Kermit 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 67.5 1

737 JR No Ashley McLoone It's Kismet 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 66.5 2

734 JR No Emily Kreyssig Dante 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 62.5 3

719 JR Yes Kathryn Adams Meadowair Look at Me 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 57.25 4

718 JR Yes Caroline McGrath Sinatra 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C eliminated

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

720 AA No Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 67.35 1

736 AA Yes Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C 65.75 2

717 AA No Sierra Chambers Lakota 9 USDF Introductory Level, Test C scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

715 JR Yes Morgan Dubois Kermit 10 Training Level Test 1 68.654 1

718 JR Yes Caroline McGrath Sinatra 10 Training Level Test 1 65.192 2

719 JR Yes Kathryn Adams Meadowair Look at Me 10 Training Level Test 1 59.615 3

725 JR No Erinne Fiscus Sacred Indian Summer 10 Training Level Test 1 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

720 AA No Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot 10 Training Level Test 1 67.692 1



717 AA No Sierra Chambers Lakota 10 Training Level Test 1 scratch

726 AA Yes Ann Rohrbach Life Is Good 10 Training Level Test 1 scratch

724 O Yes Tory Devonshire Truth or Dare 10 Training Level Test 1 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

725 JR No Erinne Fiscus Sacred Indian Summer 11 Training Level Test 2 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

727 AA Yes Susan Perry Bantry Bay's Erin 11 Training Level Test 2 66.207 1

728 AA No Bianca Lonergan Windy Annabella 11 Training Level Test 2 63.793 2

717 AA No Sierra Chambers Lakota 11 Training Level Test 2 scratch

726 AA Yes Ann Rohrbach Life Is Good 11 Training Level Test 2 scratch

724 O Yes Tory Devonshire Truth or Dare 11 Training Level Test 2 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

727 AA Yes Susan Perry Bantry Bay's Erin 12 Training Level Test 3 65.862 1

728 AA No Bianca Lonergan Windy Annabella 12 Training Level Test 3 64.138 2

730 AA Yes Jacqueline Egan EMR Amen 12 Training Level Test 3 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

732 AA No Maureen Dooley Mr. Leonard 13 First Level Test 1 62.586 1

731 AA No Courtney Lambert Felix 13 First Level Test 1 scratch

730 AA Yes Jacqueline Egan EMR Amen 13 First Level Test 1 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

731 AA No Courtney Lambert Felix 14 First Level Test 2 scratch

Entry # Division Member Rider Name Horse Name Class # Class Score Placing

732 AA No Maureen Dooley Mr. Leonard 15 First Level Test 3 62.5 1


